

## WARRANTY

Thank you for purchasing a Patriot Liner Spray-On Bed Liner for your truck. Customer support and satisfaction is our top priority and we appreciate your business. Patriot Liner is committed to providing you with the highest quality product and service.

Your Patriot Liner Spray-On Bed Liner was applied by a licensed professional and certified Patriot Liner applicator.

The investment you made in your Patriot Liner truck protection qualifies you for an industry leading warranty. Patriot Liner will not peel, flake, bubble, or crack for as long as own your truck.

In the unlikely circumstance that you experience a product issue, please visit your local Patriot Liner applicator (with vehicle and receipt of purchase) to submit a warranty claim for repair or replacement at no cost to you.

To find your nearest Licensed Patriot Liner Applicator, please visit www.PatriotLiner.com

Patriot Liner applicators may offer additional warranty benefits (custom work, colors, outside the truck applications, commercial vehicles, etc.). Any such additional coverage is the sole discretion and responsibility of the Patriot Liner Applicator and is valid only at that applicator's business.

NOTICE: The Patriot Liner Spray-On Bedliner warranty is in lieu of all other warranties expressed or implied. This warranty does not cover any consequential damages or incremental cost such as loss of use of your vehicle or equipment. You may have other rights under federal or your state law which cannot be waived.

This limited warranty is non-transferable and only applies to the original Patriot Liner Spray-On Bedliner purchaser identified on receipt of purchase or original invoice.

This warranty is provided by your local Patriot Liner Licensed Applicator and backed by American Coating Company LLC.